acresecurity.com
• Universal AC input: 85 to 264 VAC, 47-63Hz
• Small package size for limited space installations
• �Mounts on standard 35 mm (DIN 3 or TS-35) DIN
rail – TS-35 x 7.5 or TS-35 x 15
• Wide operating temperature range: –30 °C to
+70° C
• Natural convection cooling – no troublesome fans

PS-MORD24100: 3.0 A / 1.6 A
PS-MORD4860: 1.2 A / 0.8 A
PS-MORD48120: 1.5 A / 1.5 A
PS-MORD48240: 3.0 A / 3.0 A
PS-MORD48480: 5.0 A / 2.5 A
Inrush current, typical
(115 / 230 VAC)
PS-MORD1260: 30 A / 60 A
PS-MORD1290: 35 A / 70 A
PS-MORD2460: 30 A / 60 A
PS-MORD24100: 35 A / 70 A
PS-MORD4860: 30 A / 60 A
PS-MORD48120: 15 A / 30 A
PS-MORD48240: 15 A / 30 A
PS-MORD48480: 20 A / 40 A
Output Voltage PS-MORD1260: 12 VDC. 60 W
PS-MORD1290: 12 VDC, 90 W
PS-MORD2460: 24 VDC. 60 W
PS-MORD24100: 24 VDC. 100 W
PS-MORD4860: 48 to 55 VDC,
60 W
PS-MORD48120: 48 to 55 VDC,
120 W
PS-MORD48240: 48 to 55 VDC,
240 W
PS-MORD48480: 48 to 55 VDC,
480 W
Summary Fault Relay (48
VDC models only)
Form A (normally open relay)

Level 2, EN 61204-3
Vibration	� Meets IEC 60068-2-6
Rail Mount	 10 - 500 Hz, 2G, 60 min for each Axis
Shock Meets IEC 60068-2-27
15G, 11ms, 3 Axis, 6 Faces, 3 times for
each Face
PS-MORD
Industrial Grade Power Supplies
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PS-MORD1260 output 12 VDC. 60 W
PS-MORD1290 output 12 VDC, 90 W
PS-MORD2460 output 24 VDC. 60 W
PS-MORD24100 output 24 VDC. 100 W
PS-MORD4860 output 48 VDC to 55 VDC, 60 W
PS-MORD48120 output 48 VDC to 55 VDC, 120 W
PS-MORD48240 output 48 VDC to 55 VDC, 240 W
PS-MORD48480 output 48 VDC to 55 VDC, 480 W
In a continuing effort to improve and advance
technology, product specifications are subject to
change without notice.
acresecurity.comacresecurity.com